
A PROJECT REPORT on 

INDIAN CONSTITUTION AND ITS SALIENT FEATURES 

A Project report submitted to Krishna University in partial Fulfilment of the Requirements 
for the Award of the Degree of 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A) 

RRISHNA UN SERSITY 

Under the guidance of 

Dr.G. Veerraju. 

H.0.D POLTICAL SCIENCE 

OEGREE GOLLEGA 

VUYYURU 

GE 
OF 

ARTS 

& 
SCIENCE 

A.G. & S.G. Siddhartha Degree College of Arts & Science 
Vuyyuru 

NAAC"A" Grade 

2019-2020 



SLNO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

CERTIFICATE 

This to certify that the project work entitleda study on 

INDIAN CONSTITUTION AND ITS SALIENT FEATURES 

Submitted by the following students 

REGISTERED 

NO 

1711021 

1711023 

1711024 

1711026 

1711028 

NAME 

STUDENT 

MD.IMRAN 

CH.RAHUL 

OF 

A.PAVAN KUMAR 

M.NAGABHUSHANAM 

N.SAI PRAKASH 

THE 

1 

Project External Assessor 

SIGNATURE 

OF THE 

STUDENT 

At the end of Vith semester in partial fulfillment for the award of the bachelor of 

arts degree.The project Report submitted is Genuine and original to the best of my 

knowldge 

MDJMRAN 

H.O.D. in Dept of Political Science 
Head, Department of Political Science A.C. & SG. Siddhartha Degree College (Autonomous), VUYYURU- 521 165 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

