#### A PROJECT REPORT on

## INDIAN CONSTITUTION AND ITS SALIENT FEATURES

A Project report submitted to **Krishna University** in partial Fulfilment of the Requirements for the Award of the Degree of

BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A)



Under the guidance of

Dr.G. Veerraju.

H.O.D POLTICAL SCIENCE



A.G. & S.G. Siddhartha Degree College of Arts & Science

Vuyyuru NAAC "A" Grade

2019-2020

# **CERTIFICATE**

### This to certify that the project work entitled a study on

### INDIAN CONSTITUTION AND ITS SALIENT FEATURES

#### Submitted by the following students

SLNO	REGISTERED NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT
<u>1</u>	1711021	MD.IMRAN	MB. JMRAN
2	1711023	CH.RAHUL	
<u>3</u>	1711024	A.PAVAN KUMAR	
4	1711026	M.NAGABHUSHANAM	
5	1711028	N.SAI PRAKASH	

At the end of VI<sup>th</sup> semester in partial fulfillment for the award of the bachelor of arts degree. The project Report submitted is Genuine and original to the best of my knowldge

S Wystable Project Guide

H.O.D. In Dept of Political Science

Head, Department of Political Science A.G. & S.G. Siddhartha Degree College (Autonomous), VUYYURU • 521 165

Project External Assessor